French Martini £6.00
Smirnoff Red, Chambord, Pineapple Juice

Bacardi Mojito £6.00
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Fresh Mint,

Fresh Lime, Sugar, Soda

(Add Flavour, Strawberry, Raspberry, Passionfruit For 50p)

Espresso Martini £6.75
Smirnoff Red, Kahlua Coffee Liqueur,
Freshly Ground Espresso, Sugar

Bramble £6.00
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Lejay Créme De Mure,
Fresh Lemon, Sugar

DRAUGHT BEER

Abv Price
Tennent’s 4.0% £3.95
Schiehallion 4.8% £4.75
Calenonia Best 3.2% £3.95
Guinness 4.0% £4.25

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

Abv Price
Peroni 5.0% £3.25
Becks 4.9% £3.25
Bitter & Twisted 4.2% £4.60
Deuchars IPA 4.4% £4.60
Fraoch Heather Ale 5.0% £4.60
Innis & Gunn 6.6% £4.60
Magners 4.5% £4.60
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 4.0% £3.95
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit 4.0% £3.95

[P )\

ONE FOR THE ROAD

Try our range of non-alcoholic beers & ciders!

Kopparberg Mixed Fruit Non-alcoholic Cider £3.50

Kopparberg Pear Non- Alcoholic Cider £3.50
Erdinger Alcohol Free Wheat Beer £2.95
Becks Blue £2.50

See our wine list for delicious de-alcoholised wines!
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STERCT
y‘A ASS

GLASS OF PROSECCO ON ARRIVAL
COCKTAIL MASTER CLASS
WITH TWO CLASSIC COCKTAILS

TWO COURSE MEAL

£29.95 per person

e 3
S 298

MOCKTAILS

Summer Fruits Sling £3.75
Strawberries, Raspberries, Cranberry Juice
& Orange Juice

Lavender Limeade £3.25
Fresh Lime, Lavender, Soda & Rosemary

Cherry Blossom Sour £3.75
Cherry Puree, Elderflower, Apple Juice,
Fresh Lemon Juice, Egg White (Optional)

Mango Mule £3.95
Mango, Fresh Lime, Cucumber Topped
With Ginger Beer

Nojito £3.75
Apple Juice, Fresh Lime, Fresh Mint, Sugar, Soda
(Add Flavour For 50p Strawberry, Raspberry, Passionfruit)

Ginger Peach Soda £3.75
Peach Puree, Ginger Syrup, Fresh Lemon, Soda



CHAMPAGNE

Moet & Chandon
Bright Fruitiness And A Seductive Palate

Moet et Chandon Rosé NV
An Intense Fruitiness And Flamboyance On The Palate.

Veuve Clicqout Brut NV
Lingering Fruity Flavours Of Apples And Pears.

Perrier Jouét Belle Epoque

The Rich, Creamy Palate And Floral Aromas Entice
And Seduce All-comers.the Fine Mousse Compliments
The Full Palate Of Baked Apple, White Blossom And
Lemon Notes To Give A Lingering, Rounded Finish.

SPARKLING 125ml

Prosecco Barocco Veneto Nv, Italy £4.95
Elegant, Floral Flavours, Stimulating The
Senses And Lifting The Spirit.

Cava Rosé Jaume Serra Nv, Spain £5.50
Strawberries, Cranberries And A Vanilla

Creaminess Just Dance So Wonderfully On

The Palate That You Can’t Help But Feel Joyful!

WINE

WHITE 125ml 175ml  250ml

Trebbiano Arche, Italy £3.00 £4.00 £5.50
A Fragrant Bouquet And
Harmonious Flavour.

Sauvignon Blanc, £3.25 £4.50 £6.25
Las Condes, Chile

Intensely Floral With

Elderflower Notes And A

Grassy Quality.

Pinot Grigio, £3.30 £4.75 £6.50
Villa Molino Delle

Venezie, Igt, Italy

Straw In Colour With

Light Golden Hues, It Has

A Fruity Bouquet And A Subtle,

Fresh Flavour.

Sauvignon Blanc, £4.75 £6.75 £9.00
Lawson's Dry Hills,

Marlborough, New Zealand

Complex And Lifted Aromatics

Present An Array Of Characters

From Tropical Fruit

Chardonnay, £3.25 £4.30 £6.25
La Rareza

Tierra De Castilla, Spain

Pale Yellow In Colour With

Intense Aromas Of Apple,

Peach And Tropical Fruits

Chenin Blanc, Veldt Range,

South Africa

The Aromas Are Reminiscent Of
Melon And Lychess With Soft
Tropical Fruit Flavours

Chardonnay, Sutter Home, £4.25
De-alcoholised Wine, U.S.A

Soft And Appealing Peach

And Apple Fruit Blends

Bottle

£57.00

£69.00

£65.00

£145.00

Bottle

£22.50

£25.00

Bottle

£16.00

£18.00

£19.00

£26.00

£18.00

£19.00

£15.00



ROSE 125ml 175ml

Pinot Grigio Rosé, £3.50 £4.75
Botter, Italy

Light Rosé Colour,

The Elegant Bouquet Has

Intense Notes Of Acacia Flowers.

Carignan Rosé, £4.25 £6.00
La Rarete, Vdp, France

The Colour Exhibits Great Depth

For A Rose And The Aroma Is

Intoxicating, Emitting A Strawberry

And Raspberry Essence

RED

Sangiovese Arche, £3.00 £4.00
Ttaly

Easy Drinking With Succulent

Acidity And Moderately Intense

Cherry And Herb Flavours.

Pinot Noir, £4.75 £6.50
Cono Sur Los Ganos,

Chile

Aromas Of Berries, Black

Cherries And Sweet Fruit

With Hints Of Toasty Oak

Shiraz, £3.50 £4.75
Jacobite Ridge, Chile

Sweet Forest Fruit Notes Of

Shiraz Combine With The

Cassis And Currant

Rioja, Vina Amate, £3.65 £4.85
Spain

Made From 100% Tempranillo

Grapes. An Easy-drinking Wine

With Bright Fruity Notes

Of Black Cherry And Plum.

Monasterio Garnacha
D.O. Carinena, Spain
Fabulous Aromas And Flavours
Of Dark Cherry And Blackberry

Cabernet Sauvignon,
Santa Ema, France

40% Of The Wine Is Aged

In French Oak For 4-6 Months
Which Adds Body To The Ripe
Blackcurrant, Plum

And Raspberry Flavours.

Malbec, Finca £3.65 £4.85
La Nina, Don Cristobal,

Mendoza, Argentina

A Medium Bodied Malbec With

Ripe Red And Black Fruit Flavours

Perfectly Balanced With Spice,

Chocolate And Coffee Notes

Syrah, Baker

Station Franschhoek Cellar,
South Africa

A Full Bodied Yet Silky, Soft Wine,
Plum Coloured With Pepper,

Spice And Black Fruit Aromas

Merlot La Doutelle £3.65 £4.85
Soft, Ripe, Plum Flavours.

Merlot, Sutter Home, £4.25
De-alcoholised Wine, U.S.A

With Seductive Black Plum Aromas

And Soft Cherry & Spice Flavours This

250ml

£6.50

£8.00

£5.50

£8.75

£6.50

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

Is A Velvet Smooth Merlot With A Full Rich Finish.

Bottle

£19.00

£23.00

£16.00

£25.00

£19.00

£19.50

£22.00

£19.00

£19.50

£19.00

£19.50

£15.00



DESSERT WINE

Muscat Cuvee St Jean £5.50 £16.95
Minervois 37.5cl, France

Sweet And Delicate With Fragrant Aromas Of Raisins, Orange Peel,
Toffee And Cinnamon

PORT

Delaforce Lbv (50ml) £3.50
Bottled After Maturing In Wood For Up To Six Years. A Mature Port
Of Vintage Quality Ready For Drinking, Offering A Luscious Style
That Has Delicious Soft, Ripe, Deep Red Fruit With A Lingering
Taste.

SHERRY

Colosia Oloroso (50ml) £3.50
Initially Dry, Amber And Mahogany In Colour, With

A Strongly Fragrant Aroma As Its Name Implies.

Full Bodied With A Nutty Finish.

Colosia Fino (50ml) £3.25
The Nose Is Vibrant And Fresh With Citrus Notes And A

Yeasty Edge. Apple And Almonds Follow On The Palate

Which Ends With A Saline, Savoury Tang.

SCOTTISH
MALT WHISKIES

25ml All £4.25

West Highland - Oban | 14 Year Old

Combining the sophistication of the highlands with a touch of the
peaty style of the islands. It is rich and full-bodied with a mellow
fruity finish.

Lowlands - Glenkinchie | 10 Year Old
A soft, sweetly aromatic malt from the 'garden of scotland'. It has
a fresh, grassy sweetness balanced with a warming finish.

Speyside - Cragganmore | 12 Year Old

An elegant, sophisticated speyside with the most complex aroma

of any malt.Astonishingly fragrant with sweetish notes and a smoky
maltiness on the finish.

Islands - Talisker | 10 Year Old
The only malt produced on skye. Its sea-weedy, smoky nose and
sweet maltiness is perfectly complimented by its spicy, long finish.

Highland - Dalwhinnie | 15 Year Old

A gentle, delicate malt from the wild and windswept highlands.
It is a subtle, smooth and delicately smoky malt with a heathery
honey finish.

Islay - Lagavulin | 16 Year Old
A distinctive and powerful islay malt. It is deeply smoky
and peaty with a velvety, complex finish.



Regular
Flat White £2.50
Americano £2.50
Latte £2.30
Cappuccino £2.30
Espresso £2.25
Mocha £2.75
Hot Chocolate £2.75
Luxury Hot Chocolate £3.00
Macchiato £2.25
Breakfast Tea £2.50
Peppermint Tea £2.50
Earl Grey Tea £2.50
Green Tea £2.50
Chamomile Tea £2.50

LIQUEUR COFFEES
All £5.50

Irish Coffee
Amaretto Coffee
Baileys Latte
Gaelic Coffee
Calypso Coffee
Parisian Coffee

BOTTLED SOFTS

San Pellegrino Aranciata / Limonata
Bundaberg Ginger Beer / Diet Ginger Beer
Irn Bru / Irn Bru Sugar Free

Pepsi / Diet Pepsi / Pepsi Max

Orangina

J20 Still

J20 Spritz

Large

£2.75
£2.75

£2.75
£2.50

£2.50
£3.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
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