COCKTAILS



French Martini Smirnoff Red, Chambord, Pineapple Juice	£6.00
Bacardi Mojito Bacardi Carta Blanca, Fresh Mint, Fresh Lime, Sugar, Soda	£6.00
(Add Flavour, Strawberry, Raspberry, Passionfruit For 50p)
Espresso Martini Smirnoff Red, Kahlua Coffee Liqueur, Freshly Ground Espresso, Sugar	£6.75
Bramble Bombay Sapphire Gin, Lejay Crème De Mure, Fresh Lemon, Sugar	£6.00

DRAUGHT BEER

	Abv	Price
Tennent's	4.0%	£3.95
Schiehallion	4.8%	£4.75
Calenonia Best	3.2%	£3.95
Guinness	4.0%	£4.25

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

	Abv	Price
Peroni	5.0%	£3.25
Becks	4.9%	£3.25
Bitter & Twisted	4.2%	£4.60
Deuchars IPA	4.4%	£4.60
Fraoch Heather Ale	5.0%	£4.60
Innis & Gunn	6.6%	£4.60
Magners	4.5%	£4.60
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime	4.0%	£3.95
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit	4.0%	£3.95

ONE FOR THE ROAD

Try our range of non-alcoholic beers & ciders!

Kopparberg Mixed Fruit Non-alcoholic Cider	£3.50
Kopparberg Pear Non- Alcoholic Cider	£3.50
Erdinger Alcohol Free Wheat Beer	£2.95
Becks Blue	£2.50

See our wine list for delicious de-alcoholised wines!









GLASS OF PROSECCO ON ARRIVAL COCKTAIL MASTER CLASS WITH TWO CLASSIC COCKTAILS TWO COURSE MEAL

£29.95 per person





MOCKTAILS

Summer Fruits Sling Strawberries, Raspberries, Cranberry Juice & Orange Juice	£3.75
Lavender Limeade Fresh Lime, Lavender, Soda & Rosemary	£3.25
Cherry Blossom Sour Cherry Puree, Elderflower, Apple Juice, Fresh Lemon Juice, Egg White (Optional)	£3.75
Mango Mule Mango, Fresh Lime, Cucumber Topped With Ginger Beer	£3.95
Nojito Apple Juice, Fresh Lime, Fresh Mint, Sugar, Soda (Add Flavour For 50p Strawberry, Raspberry, Passionfru	£3.75
Ginger Peach Soda	£3.75

Peach Puree, Ginger Syrup, Fresh Lemon, Soda

CHAMPAGNE	Bottle
Moet & Chandon Bright Fruitiness And A Seductive Palate	£57.00
Moet et Chandon Rosé NV An Intense Fruitiness And Flamboyance On The Palate.	£69.00
Veuve Clicqout Brut NV Lingering Fruity Flavours Of Apples And Pears.	£65.00
Perrier Jouët Belle Epoque The Rich, Creamy Palate And Floral Aromas Entice And Seduce All-comers.the Fine Mousse Compliments The Full Palate Of Baked Apple, White Blossom And Lemon Notes To Give A Lingering, Rounded Finish.	£145.00

SPARKLING	125ml	Bottle
Prosecco Barocco Veneto Nv, Italy Elegant, Floral Flavours, Stimulating The Senses And Lifting The Spirit.	£4.95	£22.50
Cava Rosé Jaume Serra Nv, Spain Strawberries, Cranberries And A Vanilla Creaminess Just Dance So Wonderfully On The Palate That You Can't Help But Feel Joyful!	£5.50	£25.00

WINE

WHITE	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Trebbiano Arche, Ita A Fragrant Bouquet And Harmonious Flavour.	ly £3.00	£4.00	£5.50	£16.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Las Condes, Chile Intensely Floral With Elderflower Notes And A Grassy Quality.	£3.25	£4.50	£6.25	£18.00
Pinot Grigio, Villa Molino Delle Venezie, Igt, Italy Straw In Colour With Light Golden Hues, It Ha A Fruity Bouquet And A S Fresh Flavour.		£4.75	£6.50	£19.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Lawson's Dry Hills, Marlborough, New Z Complex And Lifted Aron Present An Array Of Char From Tropical Fruit	natics	£6.75	£9.00	£26.00
Chardonnay, La Rareza Tierra De Castilla, S Pale Yellow In Colour Wi Intense Aromas Of Apple Peach And Tropical Fruit	th ,	£4.30	£6.25	£18.00
Chenin Blanc, Veldt	Range,			
South Africa The Aromas Are Reminis Melon And Lychess With Tropical Fruit Flavours				£19.00
Chardonnay, Sutter F De-alcoholised Wine Soft And Appealing Peac And Apple Fruit Blends	U.S.A	£4.25		£15.00

ROSÉ	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Pinot Grigio Rosé, Botter, Italy Light Rosé Colour, The Elegant Bouquet Has Intense Notes Of Acacia Fl	£3.50 owers.	£4.75	£6.50	£19.00
Carignan Rosé, La Rarete, Vdp, France The Colour Exhibits Great I For A Rose And The Aroma Intoxicating, Emitting A St And Raspberry Essence	Depth Is	£6.00	£8.00	£23.00
RED				
Sangiovese Arche, Italy Easy Drinking With Succule Acidity And Moderately Int Cherry And Herb Flavours.	ent	£4.00	£5.50	£16.00
Pinot Noir, Cono Sur Los Ganos, Chile Aromas Of Berries, Black Cherries And Sweet Fruit With Hints Of Toasty Oak	£4.75	£6.50	£8.75	£25.00
Shiraz, Jacobite Ridge, Chile Sweet Forest Fruit Notes O Shiraz Combine With The Cassis And Currant	£3.50	£4.75	£6.50	£19.00
Rioja, Vina Amate, Spain Made From 100% Tempran Grapes. An Easy-drinking V With Bright Fruity Notes Of Black Cherry And Plum.		£4.85	£6.75	£19.50
Monasterio Garnacha D.O. Carinena, Spain Fabulous Aromas And Flavo Of Dark Cherry And Blackbo				£22.00
Cabernet Sauvignon, Santa Ema, France 40% Of The Wine Is Aged In French Oak For 4-6 Mon Which Adds Body To The R Blackcurrant, Plum And Raspberry Flavours.				£19.00
Malbec, Finca La Nina, Don Cristoba Mendoza, Argentina A Medium Bodied Malbec V Ripe Red And Black Fruit F Perfectly Balanced With Sp Chocolate And Coffee Note	Vith lavours pice,	£4.85	£6.75	£19.50
Syrah, Baker Station Franschhoek C South Africa A Full Bodied Yet Silky, So Plum Coloured With Peppe Spice And Black Fruit Arom	ft Wine, r,			£19.00
Merlot La Doutelle Soft, Ripe, Plum Flavours.	£3.65	£4.85	£6.75	£19.50
Merlot, Sutter Home, De-alcoholised Wine, With Seductive Black Plum And Soft Cherry & Spice Fl Is A Velvet Smooth Merlot	Aromas avours Thi		ish.	£15.00

DESSERT WINE

Muscat Cuvee St Jean $\pounds 5.50$ $\pounds 16.95$ Minervois 37.5cl, France Sweet And Delicate With Fragrant Aromas Of Raisins, Orange Peel, Toffee And Cinnamon

PORT

Delaforce Lbv (50 ml) £3.50 Bottled After Maturing In Wood For Up To Six Years. A Mature Port Of Vintage Quality Ready For Drinking, Offering A Luscious Style That Has Delicious Soft, Ripe, Deep Red Fruit With A Lingering Taste.

SHERRY

Colosia Oloroso (50ml) £3.50
Initially Dry, Amber And Mahogany In Colour, With
A Strongly Fragrant Aroma As Its Name Implies.
Full Bodied With A Nutty Finish.

Colosia Fino (50ml) £3.25
The Nose Is Vibrant And Fresh With Citrus Notes And A
Yeasty Edge. Apple And Almonds Follow On The Palate
Which Ends With A Saline, Savoury Tang.

SCOTTISH MALT WHISKIES



25ml All £4.25

West Highland - Oban \mid 14 Year Old Combining the sophistication of the highlands with a touch of the peaty style of the islands. It is rich and full-bodied with a mellow fruity finish.

Lowlands - Glenkinchie | 10 Year Old A soft, sweetly aromatic malt from the 'garden of scotland'. It has a fresh, grassy sweetness balanced with a warming finish.

Speyside - Cragganmore | 12 Year Old An elegant, sophisticated speyside with the most complex aroma of any malt. Astonishingly fragrant with sweetish notes and a smoky maltiness on the finish.

Islands - Talisker | 10 Year Old The only malt produced on skye. Its sea-weedy, smoky nose and sweet maltiness is perfectly complimented by its spicy, long finish.

Highland - Dalwhinnie | 15 Year Old A gentle, delicate malt from the wild and windswept highlands. It is a subtle, smooth and delicately smoky malt with a heathery honey finish.

Islay - Lagavulin | 16 Year Old A distinctive and powerful islay malt. It is deeply smoky and peaty with a velvety, complex finish.

HOT BEVERAGES



	Regular	Large
Flat White	£2.50	£2.75
Americano	£2.50	£2.75
Latte	£2.30	
Cappuccino	£2.30	£2.75
Espresso	£2.25	£2.50
Mocha	£2.75	
Hot Chocolate	£2.75	
Luxury Hot Chocolate	£3.00	
Macchiato	£2.25	
Breakfast Tea	£2.50	
Peppermint Tea	£2.50	
Earl Grey Tea	£2.50	
Green Tea	£2.50	
Chamomile Tea	£2.50	

LIQUEUR COFFEES

All £5.50

Irish Coffee Amaretto Coffee Baileys Latte Gaelic Coffee Calypso Coffee Parisian Coffee

BOTTLED SOFTS

San Pellegrino Aranciata / Limonata	£2.50
Bundaberg Ginger Beer / Diet Ginger Beer	£3.00
Irn Bru / Irn Bru Sugar Free	£2.50
Pepsi / Diet Pepsi / Pepsi Max	£2.50
Orangina	£2.50
J20 Still	£2.50
J20 Spritz	£2.50